Czerwiec 200/

Pn

16
23
30

Wit

3
10
17
24
31

Lipiec 2057
Sr C Pt S

z b N
4 5 6 7 8
11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29

Poniedziatek Wtorek Sroda Czwartek Pigtek Sobota Niedziela
1 2 3

4 9 6 7 8 9 10
Zestanie Ducha
Swigtego (Zielone
Swiatki)

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 521- » 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30

KalendarzSwiat.PL




